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4 30.2ha
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5,500 2,122
17 5

60
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500

H21. 6. 7

H21. 6.21

H21. 8.20 9.30

H21.10. 10.31

H21.10. 3 10. 4

H21.10.16 10.17 AOSSA
H21.10.17 10.18

H21.11. 5 11.29

H22. 1. 8 1.31

H22. 1.21 2.27 Big
H22. 2.20 2.28

H22. 3.23 3.26

H22. 3.20 5.9




21

21

4 4,393 4,393
5 9,615 14,008
6 5,708 19,716
7 9,003 28,719
15,271 43,990

9 8,474 52,464
10 6,129 58,593
11 4,426 63,019
12 2,619 65,638
1 3,887 69,525
2 4,045 73,570
3 5,480 79,050
11 65,293 65,293
12 97,705 162,998
13 89,327 252,325
14 86,080 338,405
15 82,831 421,236
16 80,494 501,730
17 92,393 594,123
18 83,997 678,120
19 76,138 754,258
20 75,653 829,911
21 79,050 908,961
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10 10
10 24
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12 5
12 13
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5 2
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6 11
6 15 MARE
6 16 MARE
6 20
6 21
7 1
7 24
7 25
8 9
8 19
8 23
8 26
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9 2
9 6
9 19
10 3
10 15
10 22
11 6
11 25
2 20
2 21
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4 30.2ha

21 10 16
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10 45
13 93
14 77
55
19
99
22 80
26 8
27 48
30 52
3 25
4 122
11 37
1z 26
21 45
24 43
1 10
5 18
8 21
9 8
15 14
16 38
19 9

11 -
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20

29

90

30

42

31

20
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3D

4 28 95 7 1 21
5 10 45 72 48
5 13 176 7 9 9
5 14 77 7 15 143
5 14 159 7 23 14
5 15 29 7 25 41
5 17 19 727 25
5 19 99 727 122
5 22 59 7 29 68
5 22 59 7 29 90
5 26 78 7 30 42
5 26 10 8§ 3 11
5 27 35 8§ 6 32
5 27 32 8 6 55
5 28 16 8 18 45
5 28 75 8 19 42
5 29 20 8§ 21 33
6 4 122 8 22 18
6 5 46 8§ 23 17
6 10 87 8 23 32
6 11 37 8§ 24 29
6 12 245 8§ 25 1z
6 12 26 8 29 40
6 14 27 9 6 26
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6 16 300 9 9 15
6 18 14 9 13 36
6 18 32 10 2 16
6 19 22 100 4 33
6 23 41 100 9 69
6 23 27 100 9 30
6 24 43 10 15 37
6 25 11 10 16 36
6 26 13 10 23 28
7 1 36 10 25 28
10 30 84 2 5 11
11 11 29 2 14 13
11 11 25 2 23 56
11 13 23 3 5 15
11 14 18 3 21 39

3,868
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4 30.2ha

11
1
9 1
1 20 21 4 13.2
5 17.0 6 20.0 7 22.8 8 25.5 9 23.8 10 20.9 11
7.6 12 149 1 11.6 2 10.0 3 10.1
21 20 4 5 0.8 1.2
6 7 11 0.9 2.1 12 1
2 3 1
(C)
300
-~ = TR0 EE
—— Pt
250
200
1530
.
100 - ¢
a0

44 5A &R 7R aH oA 10H 1A 128 1H 2 A ERZ|
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21 10 16

20

19
10 19
20
%
%
Al C 11 50 D 51
St.1 2 St.2 St.3 2 3.5
St.1 St.2 St.3
2 3 13 17 20
2 5 7
St.1 | St.2 | St.3
13 17 20 11 11 8
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St.1 | St.2 | St.3
A B
A
A
A A
B A A
B A
B
4 4 4
4
2009 6 18 1106 64.5cm| 153kg .
120cm JPN57308 JPN57307
2009 10 15 65.7cm JPN57309 JPN57310
2009 10 22 118.5cm | 99cm
2000 11 22 114.0cm | 98.0cm
()
2009 12 21 8.6lcm | 7.6cm
2010 1 2 8.15cm | 741cm
2010 1 10 9.5cm | 8.8cm
2010 1 15 8.6lcm | 741cm
2010 1 16 9.79cm | 9.55cm| 178g 10.05cm
2010 1 31 45cm

11
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11 12

1
21 11 3
22 2 24
8
8 18
2ha
21 11 3
2
6 11
21
21
11km
2
B
15ha
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3 31

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 3
15 15 6 22 34 17 12 13 7 5 7 156
6
1 2 3 4 4
30.0% 27.9% 17.1% 3.6% 3.6% 17.8%
1 2 3
42 7% 38.4% 2. 7% 16.2%
1 2 3
3 2
49 0% 37.4% 13.6%
7 18 8 23 17
mREF]IE
1%
1 624 30.8 $
2 333 16.4
3 239 11.8
4 207, 10.2
5 184 9.1
6 137 6.8
7 102 5.0
8 40 2.0
9 20 1.0
143 7.1
2,029 100.0
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919-1464
0770-46-1101
FAX 0770-46-9000
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